

6 CR CRIMINAL REVISION 472/2025
KUMAR VAIBHAV Vs. BAFFEL ACADEMY PVT LTD
10.11.2025

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today in the forenoon session.

Present: Sh. Tejasv Anand, Ld. Counsel for revisionist.
Sh. Vishal Gupta and Sh. Adarsh Kumar Gupta, Ld.
Counsels for respondent.

Memo of Appearance has been filed on behalf of the respondent. Taken on record.

As per directions, put up for purpose fixed for
12.12.2025.

READER
10.11.2025