

16 CR CRIMINAL REVISION 472/2025
KUMAR VAIBHAV Vs. BAFFEL ACADEMY PVT LTD

21.02.2026

Present: Sh. Shreyansh Khare, Ld. Counsel for revisionist
through VC.

Sh. Vishal Gupta, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Matter is at the stage of order/ clarification.

Due to paucity of time, matter is adjourned.

Put up for orders/ clarifications if any, for

25.02.2026 at 2:00 PM.

Date is given at request and convenience of both the
sides.

(RASHMI GUPTA)
ASJ (SFTC), Dwarka Courts
21.02.2026